
9/6/2022 - 6/23/2023 

Run - Route 23 AM 22-23 
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

Driver: Vehicle: 253 

  

ee eee 

  

#1 - 6:35 AM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 6:47 AM - / 1881 Us-9 

#3 - 6:48 AM - / 1811 Route 9 

#4 -6:49 AM - / US-9 & Lydia Ln 

#5 - 6:50 AM - / 1679 Route 9 

#6 - 6:51 AM - / Pats Ln & Us-9 

#7 - 6:53 AM - / 1597 Us-9 

#8 - 6:55 AM - / 1529 Route 9 

#9 - 6:56 AM - / 75 Day Rd 

#10 - 7:01 AM- /RT-9J & CR-46 

#11 - 7:02 AM - / 69 Cr-46 

#12 - 7:05 AM - / 308 Cr-46 

#13 - 7:05 AM - / 346 Cr-46 

#14 - 7:06 AM - / 387 Cr-46 

#15 - 7:06 AM - / 395 Cr-46 

#16 - 7:07 AM - / 438 CR-46 

#17 - 7:08 AM - / 483 CR-46 

#18 - 7:08 AM - / County Road 46 & Allendale Rd E 

= . man eee AR AA a nm



#19 - 7:10 AM - / Route 9 & Frisbee Lane 

#20 - 7:11 AM - / 1846 Route 9 

#21 - 7:12 AM - / Hidden Acres Ln & Us-9 

#22 -7:13 AM - / 1882 Us-9 

#23 - 7:26 AM - High School 

#24 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#25 - 7:35 AM - Primary School 

#26 - 7:37 AM - Bus Garage 

~ * An AR AR RA



Run - Route 23 PM 22-23 9/6/2022 - 6/23/2023 

Driver: Vehicle: 253 Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

i 

  

ee 

  

eu ce eS 

    

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - Primary School 

#4 - 2:48 PM - / 1881 Us-9 

#5 - 2:49 PM - / US-9 & Hidden Acres Ln 

#6 - 2:49 PM - / 1846 Us-9 

#7 - 2:51 PM - / 1811 Us-9 

#8 - 2:52 PM - / Route 9 & Frisbee Lane 

#9 - 2:53 PM - / US-9 & Lydia Ln 

#10 - 2:54 PM - / 1679 Us-9 

#11 - 2:54 PM - / 1677 Us-9 

#12 - 2:55 PM - / Pats Ln & Us-9 

#13 - 2:57 PM - / 1603 Route 9 

#14 - 2:57 PM - / 1597 Us-9 

#15 - 2:58 PM - / 1529 Us-9 

#16 - 3:00 PM - / 75 Day Rd 

#17 - 3:04 PM - / RT-9J & CR-46 

#18 - 3:06 PM - / 69 Cr-46 

#19 - 3:08 PM - / 308 Cr-46 

~ ‘ aA RR AA AR a on



#20 - 3:09 PM - / 346 Cr-46 

#21 - 3:10 PM - / 387 Cr-46 

#22 - 3:10 PM - / 395 Cr-46 

#23 - 3:11 PM - / 438 CR-46 

#24 - 3:12 PM - / 493 Route 46 

#25 - 3:14 PM - / 1882 Us-9 

#26 - 3:27 PM - Bus Garage 

‘ an ~—~ma nan nA


